(September 1942 Examination)

MINVESOTA STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS OF NURSES

Begistrations including July 7th, 1942 and December 1, 1942

Funber Nemo

20013 Mewaldt, Margaret G.

20014 Reiniger, Ann Rutledge
20015 Borno Flint, 0.,S.Be,Sister M
20016 Genac, Leona Mina

20017 Gilness, Bethel Ione

20018 Kivikko, Taini L.

20019 EKrueger, Frances Lorentz
20020 Nahm, Helen

20021 Nygard, Gladys Dorothy Huerd
20022  Ross, ZIEliznbeth Mary

20023 Svatos, Goorgine Angela
20024 Taylor, Jean Frances

20025 = Zellwman, Eleanor Marguerite
20026 Diotrich, Siegfried F, (Mr.)
20027 Arneson, Ruth Helen :
20028 Burger, Norna Ellen

20029 Dohn, Margaret Louise

20030 Enutson, Myrtle Viola

20031 Velson, Althea A¢

20022  Olson, Mildred (Mrs.)
20033 Reimer, Linda Barkman

20034  Righy, Gladys W.

20085  Thomas, Mary Josephino
20036  Warner, Lillian Alice

20037 Yatson, Blsie

20038 Williens, Marjorie

20039  Iiddicoat, Vivian Dixon {Mrs.)
20040 Holt, Rhoda V. .

20041 Magnuss, Agusts Jonasdottir
20042 Cronin, Martha E. Schmidt
20043 Pilipi, Estelle

20044  lLarson, Mildred Elma
20045 - MacDonald,  Sarah Christine
20046 Martin, Helen A.

20047 Rogness, Olena C.

20048 Larson, Donna Evelyn

20049  Abelseth, Helen

20050 Austin, Betty Alvina
20051 Carpenter, Marion 4.
20052 Day, Lorys

20053  Gannott; Marjorie Elaine
20054 Groeenly, Betty Jean
20055  Jacobsen, Elecanor Marie
20056 Johnson, H¥lizabeth Marie
20057 Knutson, Hunice Imverne
20058 Kohlmeyer, Helen Charlotte
20059 Xorstad, Joyce

20060 Nelson, Florence Marie
20061 Rawson, Jane Alora

20062 Rischmiller, Helen Geneva
20063 Thompson, Julia Louise
20064 Womack, E. Arlene

Hospital School of Nursing

University, Minneapolis, Minnesota
University, Minneapolis, Minnesota
Saint Alexius, Bismarck, North Dakota
Saint Mary's, Milwaukee, Wisconsin
Vorwegisn American, Chicago, Illinois
Bellevue, New York, New York
Saint Francis, Breckenridge, Minnesota
University of Missouri, Columbia, Missouri
Saint Anthony®s, Le Pas, Manitoba, Canada
Winnipeg General Hospital, Winnipeg,
: Manitoba, Canada
Mercy, - Codar Rapids, Iowa
Simmons College, Boston, Massachusetts
Milwaukee, Milwoukee, Wisconsia
State, ZRochester, Minnesota
University, Minneapolis, Minnesota -
Christ, Cincinnati, Ohio
State, Rochester, Minnesota
Doaconess, Grand Forks, North Dakota
St, Boniface, St. Boniface, Manitoba
) Canada
St. Iuko's, Fargo, North Dakota
St. Boniface, St. Boniface, Manitoba
Canada
Victoria General, Winnipeg, Manitoba,
Ganada
St. Mary's, Pueblo, Colorado
Winnipeg General, Winnipeg, Manitoba
. Canada
Grace, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Canada
Bvangelical Deaconess, Milwaukee,Wisconsin
Oity and County, St. Paul, Minnesota
General, Wellington, New Zealand
Hjukreunarkvennaskoli, Reykjavik,Iceland
Ste Joseph's, Marshfield, Wisconsin
St. Luke's, Fargo, North Dakota
University, Minneapolis, Minnesota
Ste. Michaels, Grand Forks, North Dakota
Sts Louis City, St. Louis, Missouri
Luther, Watertown, South Dakots
Bitel, Minneapolis, Minnesota

Abbott, Minneapolis, Minnesota
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20065 Anderson, Irene Vivian ~ Ancker, Saint Paul, Minnesota
20066 - Bauwer, BEsther Cecelia ‘
20067 Bauer, Florentine Theresa
20068 Brenden, Helene
20069 . Buethe, Xleanore
20070 ~ Carter, Mariamme W.
20071 Davidson, -Mildred Shirley
20072  Erickson, Bvelyn Mae
20073 Farber, Irene Anna
20074 Hagerty, Dorothy Rase
20075 Holmoe, Hazel I. '
~ 20076, Jackson, TLorraine A.
20077 Keehn, ZEvelyn Marie
20078 . Xeonn, Carrie
20079 Manthey, Patricia
20080 . Neldner, Dorothy Mae
20081 ~ Olson, Beulsh Irenc.
20082  Olson, ILaura Jeanstte
20083  Pukkila, Nellie Elinoure
20084 Reutiman, Berniece Barbara
20085 - Sonstegard, Ruby Mae
20086  Steffl, Bemnita Margaret
- 20087 - Worm, Renata Orpha

20088 ~ Ausmen, Marion Eleanor Asbury, Minneapolis, Minnesota
20089  Borchardbt, Margarsthe

20090  Carlson, Hslen I.

20091 Coffin, Doris J. :

20092  Griffith, Margaret Cassell

20093  Hamren, Elnora N.

20084 - Holderness, Dorothy V.

20095 - Hundsness, -~ Oaroline Myrtle

20096 ~ Jacobson, Elaine E.
20097  Janssen, Bernice Marjorie
20098 Xobs, Doris B. :

20099 Lewerenz, -Fern Marian . : R : 4
20100 Tuthi, Hilda Verdie | |
20101  Miller, I. Bileon ‘ ' L ;‘
120102 Niemeyer, Rosalyn
- 20103  Osweiler, Margaret Katherine

20104  Paulson, Betty Low

. 20105 Perry, Erva May

- 20106  Porter, Janet K.

20107 Schlueter, Mavis J.
20108 = Sigurdsor, Pearl
20109 Simonton, Dorothy Lena
20110 Sompars, Pauline M.
20111  Wood, Helen N,

20112  Anderson, Adeline Evelyn Bethesdn, Saint Pavl, Minnesota
20113 Anderson, Alvera Ruth :
20114  Bolstad, Agnes Iuells
20115  Carlson, Isla Ann - ;
20116 Dahl, Signe Jenneda e : -
- 20117  Dow, Kathryn Marshall :
20118 3Brickson, Patricia loraine
20119  Hicks, Carol Chrystal
20120 Holmquist, Genevieve Victoria
20121 Johnson, Anne Josephine
20122 Jobhnson, Marian Lilly
20123 Mattson, Zdith Anna Margsret
20124 Mattson, Tois M.
20125  Matzke, ILorraine Violet
20126 - Nelson, Ruth Eleanor :
20127 Olsen, Elsie Marie : v
20128 Olson, Selma R.
20129  Sanders, Cecelisa M. , '

g
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20130  Bakken, - Viola Evelyn Deaconess, Minneapolis, Mizinesota
20131l  Boomgarden, Josephine Cornelis '

20132 = Erickson, Ruth Elaine

20133  Evenson, Ovidie Marie

20134 Hauge, Laura o

20135 Hinsverk, Gwendolyn Beatrice
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20136 Hoel, Stella Bvelyn Deaconess (continued)
20137  Melhus, Gertrude Muriel

20138  Pederson, Esther Mildred

20139 = Ronhovde, Ruth Solveig
- 20140 . Rufsvold, Clarice Angeline

20141  Sydness, Bethor Florence

© 20142  Apundson, Lorraine Eleanor Bitel, Minneapolis, Minnesota
20143 - Austin, Marcella '
- 20144  Botzeck, Edna Hlinor
20145 . Broadbent, Mary Bsther
20146 Canfield, Maxine Ste. Marie
20147 Christiansen, Bebtty dmn
20148  Hemning, Zlizabeth
20149 Hulitman, Bernadine
20150 . Iverson, Violet Louise
20151 Jeffory, Twylla M.
201452 = Knudson, - Muriel E.
20i53.  Kulus, Leone Christine
20154 Leader, Stolla Ida
2056  McLeod, Jean 7
20156  Matbison, Mamine Jeanne
2015%Y Radford, Dorothy -
20158 Reed, Joyce
20159  Roberts, Retta Jean
20160 Sorteberg,; Elaine fatheorine
20161 Vadheim, Constance Day
20162 Anderson, Marguerite Fairview, Minneanolis, Minnesota
20163 Benson, Naomi Fastyold (Mrs. ) :
20164  Berger, Eileen Mory
20165 © Bondo, Shirley Margaret
20166 Brandenborg, Ardig Marcella Sveun
20167  Brown, Hlldegard Constance
20168 Carlson, Phyllis Victoria
20169 . Coltvet, Sylvia
20170 Dybing, Borghild Carolino
2017 Bdlin, Mildred Blanche
20172  Erlendson, Olivie Gudrun
20173  Garnaas, Marjorie Bernice
20174  Gilbert, Helen L.
- 20175 Hammar, Elizabeth Naoml
20176  Hanson, Ruby Maxine
20177 Iverson, Ila Joan -
20178 - Kraher, Hilda Emilic
20179 . Lien, Ada Cary
© 20180 Olness, Dagny Viola
20181 - Riveland, Pearl Theéresse
20182 Sawdey, Bebty Koenig (Mrs)
20183 - Seim, Ruth H.
20184  Strandjord, FEumice Selna
20185 ' Swanke, Fern Marion
20186  Teisberg, Anna Louise
20187  Thompson, Shirley Leona
20188 Thorsness, Trudy Sylvia
- 20189  Thorstenson, Shirley
20190 Toffle, Violot Elsie
20191 Torvick, Olga Irene
20192 Wallestad, Iono Juanita
20193  Wedur; Ruth Georgia

20194 = Aicher, Pearl Louisec Kahlor, Rochester, Minncsota
_20195 Barth, ILcona A.
. 20196  Bartingelc, Elizaboth L.
20197 Bearsony Juic Avis
20198 Bigford, Charlottc L.
20199 - Brokke, Lila V.
20200  Bridges, Wargaret Iwcilo:
20201 = Olarke, Inellas Helon
20202  Corcoran, Mildred Kethryn
. 20208 Davis, Bleanor Shirlcy
B RTINS S 20204 Dunnur, Ionc D.
: - 202056 Elihn, Bthel Maric
20206  Fliogel, TVoronics
20207  Francc, Chrystal S,
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20208
20209
20310
20211
20212
20213

20214

George, Poggy Jean Kahler (continuved)
Graf, Xdytho Mae
Gustafson, Irenc X.

“Ihrke, Donna Jeansttoe

- Johnecheck,  lone Tavon

20215 -

20216

20217

20218
20219
20220
20221
202282
202253

- 20224

20226
20226

202R7-

20228

20229 -

- 20230

20231
20232

20233

20234
20235

20287

20238

20239
20240
20241

. 20242

20243
20244

- 20245
20246
. 20247

20248
20249

- 20236

20250
- Mally, Marie Enma

20251
20252
20253

. 20254

20255
20256
20257

' 20258

20259

20260 -

20261
30262

20263
20264
20265
20266
20267

20268

20269
20270
20271
20272
20273

20274

Lo Duc, Margaret Elizabeth
Mutzenberger, Elsie C,
Nachbor, Merle

Novotny, Margarect June
Olson, Bthel Mae

Olson, Jlorraine

Pazel,  Viola R.

Peters, Mory Jane

Rossow, Beryl A,
Saunders, Bthel H,
Scanlan, - Mita Mae
Sherven, Hunice Josephine
Smith, Yvounes Alice

Sperry; Donnanaric

Wachs, LeNotte M.
Wahlroos, Viena Chrigtine
Ward, Mertha Bernico
West, Amn ' '
Wieckstron, Norsh June
Zorck, Melba Irens

Anderson, Isabol Iumcile ] Mounds-Midway, St. Paul, Minnesota
Bruce, Hloanor May

- Cochran, - Beulah Pauline

Blisson, Pleie Irene
Grant, Olovice Onita
Isancson, Bwice Lillian
Johnson, Boulah Marie

Tehr, MWildred Josnnette

Miller, Dorothes Marie

‘Moss, Maryadele

Nelson, - Harriot Wilnma
Nelson, Habel Carolyn
Oliver, Ruth Mary
Rabold, Hertha

Robb,  Margarst Ruth
Stowart, S. Helene
Wold, Doris Lorraine

'Jagersdn, Bleanor Waeve, Albert Lea, Minnesota

Patschke, Nora Mae
Peterson, Camilla Magdalene
Schroeder, - Mabel

Adams, Merrian Ruth Yorthwestern, Minnespolis, Minnesote
Allan, Jessalyn Mac ,
Amdahl, Olive C.

‘Brodin,  Mavis Golden

Carlson, Margaret Helen -

Durhein, Jeannette H.

Brickson, Genevieve Victoria.
Finley, BRuth I,

Flint, Helen Bsthor
Jacobson, Virginia Louise
Xutz, Mary Emily
Indvigsen, A. Eleanor
Mundale;, Pauline C.
0dell, Alice Joyce
Perking, BRhoda Jean
Peterson, Raynes Avelin
Schimelpfenig, Ruth Marion

“Schinske, Lillian Hilda
Senness, Gwendolyn Arloa

Madson, Vivian Marie : Yorwegian-American, Ghicagov, I1linois
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20275
20276
20277
20278
20279
"~ 20280
20281
20282
20283
20284
20285
20286

20287

20288
20289
20290
20291
20292
20293
20294

20295
20296
20297
20298
20299
20300
20301
20202
20303
- 20304
20305
20306
20307
- 20308
- 20209

20310
20311
20312

20313

20314

20315
20316
20317
20818

20319
20320

20721

20322

203238
20324

20325

20526

50327
- 20328

20829
- 20330

20331,

20332
20333
20334
20335
20336
20337
20338
20339
20340
20341
20342

20343

20344
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Anderson, ILydia Matilda St. Andrew's, Minneapolis, Minnesota

Buehler, Lois A.
Hanson, Lenore V.
Johnson, Mayvis
Kehos, Mary Jane
Mahaney, Phyllis
‘Welson,  Margaret Loulse
Oblinger, ETlva Helga
Roverud; Blida -
Sthensberg, ILolsg
Stoen, Ruth Olive ' : , ‘
Braun, - Gertrude ' St. Barnabas, Minnoapolis, Minnesota
Cole, BErlens v
- Blness,; Gwendolyn Ramona
Enge, Maxine Lee ,
Harstad, Helen Ione
Hafdahl, Ida L.
‘Jesse,  Mna
Scott, Shirley Harriet
Zell, Dorothy Jean

Bible, BEvelyn ' St Oloud, St. Cloud, Minnesota
Bronnan, Mercedes
Buttweiler, - Alma

Du Mont, Alics V.
Bickholt, Roma

Bramanuel Feist, Sister
Friebe, Mary Kathryn
Froistad, Helen

~Gorardy,  Lorrsine
Letinermann, Florence
MacKinnon, Catherine
Mondloch, - Msrzaret
Schnit, Margaret Eleanor -
- Bchoenberg, Jane Marie

- Star, Fuby

Adams, Carroll Dorvothy St. Prancis, Breckenridgze, Minnesota.
Antonette Ahles, 0.85.F. Sister Mary '
Belka, Magdalene Mary

Brinkman, Rita Rosina

Camillus Weier, 0.5.F., Sister Mary
Densterman, - Rita Frances

. Duerr, Marion Cecelis

Johnson, Yyonne Marie

Xarline Weyandt, 0.5.7., Sister Mary :
Ragowski, Agznes Anastasia

Kateri Conley,0.8.F., Sister Mary
Lenore Woier, 0.8.F., Sister Mary
MeLellan, Ruth Margaret

- Schmolke, OCecelia Ann -

Sullivan, Irene Iouise

Albers, Fleanor Iuecile © Bt. John's, Red Wing, Minnesota
Bremeér, lLeila Katherine '

Brown, Nancy Zthel

Jobnson, EBvelyne A,

Reitmenn, Fileen Muriel

Schafer, Jean M.

Soefflker,  Ruby May

Ahern, Mary Ellen St. Joseph's, S5t. Paul, Minnesota
Baker, Mary Elizabeth
Bell; Helen B,

Blake. Dorothy C.
Brown, Vers Marie
Crain, Marguerite E.
Davy, Audrsy Louwise
Dodds, Celia Catherine
Dorle, Gertrude Agnes
Dunn, Mary Catherine
Emmerton, Leila Marie
Gombold, Mary G,
Hammes, ~ Mary Cornclia
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20345
20346
20347

20348
20349

20350
20351
20352

20353
20854

20355
20356
20857
20858
20359
20360

20361

20362
20363
20364
20365
20366

- 20887

20368
20369
20370

20371
- 20372

20373

20374
20375
20376

2037

20378

20379

20380
20281
20382
- 20383
20384

20385

20886
20387

20388

20889
20390

20391

20392

20393
20394

- 20395

20396
20397
20398
20399
20400

- 20401

20402
20403
20404

20405
20406

20407

20408
20409

20410

20411
20412
20413
20414

“Aasland, Ethel Lenore

Heffron, Margaret Helen St. Joseph's (continued)

Hlebain, Josephine Gertrude
Huber, Ruth Mary

Jagz, Marion E.

Keogh, Mary Lorraine

Xohler, Phyllis Jane

Leusnan, Patricia Ann
Ineck, Marie Margaret
McChesney, Jamesine Priscilla
Mahoney, Florence Hargaret
Marek, Maxine Mary Anne

‘Morin, Valerie Marie

March, Roberta Lea
Nelson, Wilma Mary

- Nichols, Margory J.

Pogreba, Clalre Catherine
Powell, MNary Sexton
Prellwitz, Gretchen Martha
Pullen, Merlyn Jean
Ross, Margaret Cecelia
Ryan, Mary Bileen
Schmidt, Dorothy Florence
Schunacher, Ida Marie
Snetana, Oecelia B.
StOCk, Rita Mo

‘Swenson, Marjorie Agnes An

Whittet, Gertruds Anne
Zetah, Alice Veronica

Froeman, Bdna Bee

Iee, Blaine R, :
Sehuler,  Hazel Adelheid
Sheshan, ~ Jane Patrica
Stegner, = Kathryn Blizsbeth
Weiss, Irene A,

Wolf, Beatrice Marie

Benson, Bthel Sylvia
Carlson, Jayne Claribel

- Clark, Dorothy R,

Duhant, 3ZTlizabeth

Exlund, Gladys Eleanor

Grytdahl, BRuth Iucille

Hangon, Mae Evolyn
 lawin, Hildegarde Caroline

Leahy, Jean Frances
Lindberg, Avdrey Iucille

- Iumby, Irene T
Imsche, Ruth Ann

McKay, Gertrude N.

- Miller, Joyce Zloise
- Nowell, Marjorie R, -

Pedersen, Iois Virginia

- Surman, Wanda M. o
‘Wallin, Alice A,

Winchell, Jeanne T,
Youngkrantz, Betty

Buttala, Josephine M,

Jaffe, Ruth Harriet
Miller, Myrtle Margaret Marion
Yanda, JAnna Marie

Baker, Gerirude L. St, Mary's, Minneapolis, Minnesota

Callahan, OCatherine Ann
Dols, OClara M,

Donovan, Delphine M,
Duffy, . Grace

Bischens, Frances Johanna
Bllis, Anna Helen
Brickson, Catherine Eileen
Fariey, Celia '
Faricy, Monica Si. Jarlath
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Sts DTucas, Faribavlt, Minnesota

St. Luke's, Duluth, Minnesota

§t. Mary's, Duluth, Minnesota
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20415
204186
20417
20418
20419

20420

20421

20422

20423
20424

- 20425
20426

20427
20428
20429
20430
20431
20432
20433

20434
20435

20436
20437

20428

20439
20440
20441

20442

20443
20444
20445
20446
20447

20448
20449

20450

20451

20452
204583

20454

20455
20456

20457

‘20458
20459

- 20480

20461
20462

20463

20464

20465 -

20466
20467

20468

20469
20470
20471
20472
20473
20474

. 20475

20476
20477

20478
20479

20480
20481
20482

Frey, Helen Zdith
Froeher,  Mary Theresa

"Heid, Irens Mary

Homola, Elizabeth Joan
Horner, June Clare

Budek, - Florence J; .
Jones, Jacqueline Mary
Laing, Marcella Marie

‘Landry, Jeanns Margeurite

Lindneier, Phyllis Ann
Meger, Mary Kay
Merkel, Dolores

Moreoan; Muriel Mildred

Morin, Veronica

01Neill, Margarct Ann
Phelps, Suzanae -
Ryan, JTueille Maortha
‘Bauyazoan, Madeleins Geneva
Schott, Betty V.

Seawell, Bonrnie Eleanor
Smith, Margaret Helen

- Thompson, -Eleanor Imogene
Traxler, Patricia Aane

Xauor, = Berniece Della

‘Bailey, Dorothy Jean

Bright; Dorothy Mae
Belanger, Viola Rose Marie
Bianchi, Jernayn

BDovitz, Stephanie Frances
Buchanan, Helen Louise -
Bungarner, Kathleen Frances
Carnelline Gorska, Sister Hary
Carpenter, Mary Frances
Oashman, Callista A,
Cholewski, Dlanche

Coto, - Carolyn L. -

Dahl, Mavis Mardello

Buphrasia Wielga, Sister Mary - '

Faweett,  Irens

-Flanagan, Mary McVoy

Friedl, Margaret Mary
Gappa, Bernading H.
Gavin, Joanne Generose
Holschlag, Ardell Marie
Kagel, OConstance Jean

- Knapp,  Clara Florence

Kraker, Marjoric
Long, Helen Eleanor
McCambridee, Ietitia
McKethen, Rosella

Makipiha, Edna Suzanne

Maxfiold, Alyce B.

- Moony, Mary Catherine

Nowbon, ~Shirley Ann
Novalk, Rita Mary
Peters, Jane Delores

“Peterson, Mario Judith

Rachor, Jane Kathryn
Rolzinski, Gertrude Cecilis
Schmidt, JAgnes Teresa

 Schroeder, Catherine Genevieve

St. Claire, Gensvieve

‘Thierman, Detty Jane

Tusow, Jeanne Aris
Twardos, Helen K.

Van Wegenen, Margaret Mary
Walters, Dorothy Flizabeth
Wilson, Dorothy Jane

St. Mary's, Minneapolis (continued)

Sts Mary's, Pilerre, South Dakota

Ste Maryts,

Rochester, Minnesota




20483  Anderson, Helen Lorraine State, Pergus Falls, Minnesota
20484 Danusecr, Helen Carol ' '

20485 Davis, Aznos Catherine

20486  Felder, Imecille Yvonne

20487  Gilbert, Veona Opal ;
- 20488  Barrington, Aimee Katherine

20489 Oleson, -Arline T.

20490 Pflueger, Paula Orine

20491  Seymour, Helen Marie

| 204&92'7 Jenner, Adah Delphine ~ State; Rochester, Minnesota’
20493  Rannow, Tena Pauline

20494  Anderson, Harriet J. , State, S%. Peter, Minnesota
20495 Kotz, Olenna Yvonne
20496 TLocke, PRuth Dumdei (Mrs)
© 20497 Mattson, Alico Marie
20498  Schneider, OChristine G.
20499 Stradimen,  Lottie
20500  Strude, Agnos Leura
20501 Tabaka, Ruth
20502 Werner, Anna Marie

20503 Ackerson, Helen Iucille Swedish, Minneapolis, Minnesota
20504  Anderson, DaVerne Marie ,
20505 Anderson, ILeonore Zdith
20506 Austad, Orpha Clarissa
20507 = Berg, Grace Gustava
. 20508 Blomquist, Joy Blizabeth
20509  Bredeken, Irene Alvina
20610 Qoil, Althea Tressis
© . 20511 Tdwins,; Dorothea 0.
- 20512  Evje, Genevieve
20518  TFast, Anna Iuella
20514 TForssll, Emily Arlene
20515  Mragodt, Doris I. -
20516  Guuderson, Joyce Shirley
20517  Gustafson, Adels L.
20518 ~ Hangen, ~Verna L.
20519 Holman, Edith Anna
20520 Holmberg, Melba H,
- 20521 Holmquist, -Jean Kathryn
20622 =~ Huseth, Dorothy Mae
20523  Jacobson, Pauline Agnes
- 20524 Johnson, Vivian H,
20525 Krusell, luella B,
20526 ° Larson, Dorothy Mae
20827 lee, Aletha Margaret
20528  lundeen; HFlizabeth Evangelin
20629  Moris, Marie Aurelia "
20530 Nelsen, Helen Marie
20531  Nelson, Gayle Marcia
- 20532 Nelson, Serene Evelyn
20533 Nigka, Aunabel dmelia
20534 - Opsahl, Helon Marlynn
- 20535 Ortenstone, HBleancr Romona
20B36 Peterson, Mildred
20537 Reese, Alta Mae Emmaline
20538  Schultz, Elizabeth K. ' :
20539  Stime, Berdine J. , ' , ' Sy
20540  Strobeen, Helen
20641 Uhrhammer, Alma May
20542 Wolf, OCathryn dnn

20543 - Andorson, Iorraine 0. University, Minneapolis, Minnesota
20544 Balster, Mary Blizaboth : :
20545 Bjerkmos, Irene E.
20546 - Broude, Loulse Etta
20547  Bughbes, Dorothy Evelyn
20548  Chilgren, Alyco L.
R T 20549  Deans, Lorrains Lillian
B o 20560  Gross, Mary Ann
- o 20551 Huls, Leona Hattie
20552  Ittner, Tuecille M.
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20553
20554

| 20555
20556
20857

20558

20559

20560

20561
- 20562
20563

Ay o LA L i

Janda, Ellen Mae
Xoutila, Maxine H,
Kolbe, Jean Elinor
MePike, Barbara Huizel

" Molln, . Ruth Lorraine -

¥olson, Mildred louise
Pelstring, TFrances Isabelle
Porter, Jane Wilson
Rekedal, Jean Anne :
Thompsen, Dorothy Adeline
Walther, ILois Amelia

University (continued)
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